CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH
SPH

SPH

Page 1

of 1

LAB470

LAB2104

LAB13109

LAB80O

LAB2448

LAB12038

LAB27

LAB28

LAB26

LAB1786

LAB2598

LAB85

LAB259

LAB24007

LAB871

Online Test Menu % PROVIDENCE ,
Laboratory Catalog St. Patrick Hospital

GABAPENTIN LEVEL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

GAMMA-HYDROXYBUTYRIC ACID
Place Of Service:LabCorp

GANGLIOSIDE (GM1) AB,IGG AND IGM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

GASTRIN
Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON

GENETICS TESTING: THIOPURINE METHYLTRANSFERASE (TPMT)
Place Of Service:LabCorp

GENOMIC MICROARRAY, PERIPHERAL BLOOD
Place Of Service:LabCorp

GENTAMICIN LEVEL 80170
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

GENTAMICIN, PEAK 80170
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

GENTAMICIN, TROUGH 80170
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

GESTATIONAL GLUCOSE TEST, 1HR

Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red
Tops being acceptable., Grey Top

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

GESTATIONAL GLUCOSE TEST, 3HR

Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red
Tops being acceptable., Grey Top

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

GGT 82977
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

GIARDIA AG, EIA, STOOL
Place Of Service:Sacred Heart Medical Center (WSH)

GIARDIA/CRYPTOSPORIDIUM ASSAY
Place Of Service:Sacred Heart Medical Center (WSH)

GLIADIN AB, IGA
Place Of Service:LabCorp



