## Online Test Menu Laboratory Catalog



		, 0	
LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
SPH	LAB470	GABAPENTIN LEVEL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB2104	GAMMA-HYDROXYBUTYRIC ACID Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB13109	GANGLIOSIDE (GM1) AB,IGG AND IGM Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB80	GASTRIN Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
SPH	LAB2448	GENETICS TESTING: THIOPURINE METHYLTRANSFERASE (TPMT) Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB12038	GENOMIC MICROARRAY, PERIPHERAL BLOOD Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB27	GENTAMICIN LEVEL Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	80170
SPH	LAB28	GENTAMICIN, PEAK Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	80170
SPH	LAB26	GENTAMICIN, TROUGH Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	80170
SPH	LAB1786	GESTATIONAL GLUCOSE TEST, 1HR Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable., Grey Top Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	
SPH	LAB2598	GESTATIONAL GLUCOSE TEST, 3HR Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable., Grey Top Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	
SPH	LAB85	GGT Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	82977
SPH	LAB259	GIARDIA AG, EIA, STOOL Place Of Service:Sacred Heart Medical Center (WSH)	
SPH	LAB24007	GIARDIA/CRYPTOSPORIDIUM ASSAY Place Of Service:Sacred Heart Medical Center (WSH)	
SPH	LAB871	GLIADIN AB, IGA Place Of Service:LabCorp	